2024-2025

Date
5/28
5/29
5/30
5/30

6/3-7/11
6/5
6/6
6/13
6/20
7/11
7/12
7/13
7/26
7/27
8/7 tent
8/9 tent
8/10 tent

8/15
8/17
8/19
8/13
8/12
8/20
8/23
8/24
8/24
8/26
8/27

8/28-9/2
9/9
9/10
9/12
9/13
9/16
9/17
9/20
9/20
9/20
9/21
9/23
9/24
9/27
9/28
9/30
10/1
10/3
10/5 (tent)
10/8

10/10

10/15
10/24-26

Union Volleyball

Opponent
Camp - JV/Varsity Work for 4th-9th graders

Camp - JV/Varsity Work for 4th-9th graders
Camp - JV/Varsity Work for 4th-9th graders
Summer League - 3 matches
Tu/Wed/Thur Workouts and Court Training
Blankenship Camp - Service Hours
Summer League - 3 matches
Summer League - 3 matches
Summer League Bracket
Union Sports Camp - Service Hours
TU Team Camp
TU Team Camp
Edmond Santa Fe Scrimmges
Edmond Santa Fe Scrimmges
Jenks Scrimmages
Jenks Scrimmages
Jenks Scrimmages
Claremore @ Home
Jenks Tournamnet
Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet
Bartlesville @ Home
Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet
Muskogee @ Home
Union Varsity Tournament
Union Varsity Tournament
Jenks Tounament
Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet
Sand Springs - Away
Orlando Tournament and Universal Studios
Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet
Booker T. Washington @ Home
Coweta - Away
Bishop Kelley Tournament
Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet
Jenks @ Home
Stillwater Tournament
Owasso Tournament
Broken Arrow Tournament
Stillwater Tournament
Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet
Owasso - Away
South Moore Tournament
South Moore Tournament
Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet
Bixby - Away
Glenpool - Away
Frontier Conference Tournaments
Broken Arrow - Away
Sapulpa @ Home (Senior Night)
Regionals
State Tournament

Team
All
All
All
WV/Var
9/IV/Var
8th-12th
WV/Var
WV/Var
WV/Var
8th-12th
WV/Var
WV/Var
Var
Var
Var
9/IV
7th/8th
9/IV/Var
7th/8th
7th/8th
9/IV/Var
7th/8th
9/IV/Var
Var
Var
9/IV
7th/8th
9/IV/Var
Var
7th/8th
9/IV/Var
9/IV/Var
9/IV
7th/8th
9/IV/Var
Var
9
i\
Var
7th/8th
9/IV/Var
Var
Var
7th/8th
9/IV/Var
9/IV/Var
7th/8th/9th
9/IV/Var
9/IV/Var
9/IV/Var
9/IV/Var

Location
UHS
UHS
UHS
Catoosa
UHS
Rose Bowl
Catoosa
Catoosa
Catoosa
UHS
Tulsa University
Tulsa University
Peak Practice Facility
Peak Practice Facility
Jenks High School
Jenks High School
Jenks High School
Union High School
Jenks High School
TBA
Union High School
TBA
Union High School
Union High School
Union High School
Jenks High School
TBA
Ed Doobie Field House
Orlando, Florida
TBA
Union High School
Coweta High School

Bishop Kelley High School

TBA
Union High School
Stillwater High School
Owasso High School

Broken Arrow High School

Stillwater High School
TBA
Owasso High School

South Moore High School
South Moore High School

TBA
Bixby High School
Glenpool High School
TBA

Broken Arrow High School

Union High School
Union High School
TBA

Composite Schedule

Time
8am-1pm
8am-1pm
8am-1pm
4pm-8pm

7:30am-11:00
10am-2:30pm
4pm-8pm
4pm-8pm
TBA
9am-12pm
TBA
TBA
7am-5pm
7am-5pm
8am-4pm
8am-4pm
8am-4pm
4:00/5:00/6:00
All Day
5:00/6:00/7:00
4:30/5:30/6:45
5:00/6:00/7:00
4:30/5:30/6:45
All Day
All Day
All Day
5:00/6:00/7:00
4:30/5:30/6:45
All Day
5:00/6:00/7:00
4:30/5:30/6:45
4:00/5:00/6:15
All Day
5:00/6:00/7:00
4:30/5:30/6:45
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
5:00/6:00/7:00
4:30/5:30/6:45
All Day
All Day
5:00/6:00/7:00
4:30/5:30/6:45
4:30/5:30/6:45
All Day
4:30/5:30/6:45
4:30/5:30/6:45
4:00-9:00pm
All Day



