Union Volleyball

Date_	Opponent	Team	Location	Time
5/28	Camp - JV/Varsity Work for 4th-9th graders	All	UHS	8am-1pm
5/29	Camp - JV/Varsity Work for 4th-9th graders	All	UHS	8am-1pm
5/30	Camp - JV/Varsity Work for 4th-9th graders	All	UHS	8am-1pm
5/30	Summer League - 3 matches	JV/Var	Catoosa	4pm-8pm
6/3-7/11	Tu/Wed/Thur Workouts and Court Training	9/JV/Var	UHS	7:30am-11:00
6/5	Blankenship Camp - Service Hours	8th-12th	Rose Bowl	10am-2:30pm
6/6	Summer League - 3 matches	JV/Var	Catoosa	4pm-8pm
6/13	Summer League - 3 matches	JV/Var	Catoosa	4pm-8pm
6/20	Summer League Bracket	JV/Var	Catoosa	TBA
7/11	Union Sports Camp - Service Hours	8th-12th	UHS	9am-12pm
7/12	TU Team Camp	JV/Var	Tulsa University	TBA
7/13	TU Team Camp	JV/Var	Tulsa University	TBA
7/26	Edmond Santa Fe Scrimmges	Var	Peak Practice Facility	7am-5pm
7/27	Edmond Santa Fe Scrimmges	Var	Peak Practice Facility	7am-5pm
8/7 tent	Jenks Scrimmages	Var	Jenks High School	8am-4pm
8/9 tent	Jenks Scrimmages	9/JV	Jenks High School	8am-4pm
8/10 tent	Jenks Scrimmages	7th/8th	Jenks High School	8am-4pm
8/15	Claremore @ Home	9/JV/Var	Union High School	4:00/5:00/6:00
8/17	Jenks Tournamnet	7th/8th	Jenks High School	All Day
8/19	Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet	7th/8th	TBA	5:00/6:00/7:00
8/13	Bartlesville @ Home	9/JV/Var	Union High School	4:30/5:30/6:45
8/12	Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet	7th/8th	TBA	5:00/6:00/7:00
8/20	Muskogee @ Home	9/JV/Var	Union High School	4:30/5:30/6:45
8/23	Union Varsity Tournament	Var	Union High School	All Day
8/24	Union Varsity Tournament	Var	Union High School	All Day
8/24	Jenks Tounament	9/JV	Jenks High School	All Day
8/26	Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet	7th/8th	TBA	5:00/6:00/7:00
8/27	Sand Springs - Away	9/JV/Var	Ed Doobie Field House	4:30/5:30/6:45
8/28-9/2	Orlando Tournament and Universal Studios	Var	Orlando, Florida	All Day
9/9	Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet	7th/8th	TBA	5:00/6:00/7:00
9/10	Booker T. Washington @ Home	9/JV/Var	Union High School	4:30/5:30/6:45
9/12	Coweta - Away	9/JV/Var	Coweta High School	4:00/5:00/6:15
9/13	Bishop Kelley Tournament	9/JV	Bishop Kelley High School	All Day
9/16	Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet	7th/8th	TBA	5:00/6:00/7:00
9/17	Jenks @ Home	9/JV/Var	Union High School	4:30/5:30/6:45
9/20	Stillwater Tournament	Var	Stillwater High School	All Day
9/20	Owasso Tournament	9	Owasso High School	All Day
9/20	Broken Arrow Tournament	JV	Broken Arrow High School	All Day
9/21	Stillwater Tournament	Var	Stillwater High School	All Day
9/23	Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet	7th/8th	TBA	5:00/6:00/7:00
9/24	Owasso - Away	9/JV/Var	Owasso High School	4:30/5:30/6:45
9/27	South Moore Tournament	Var	South Moore High School	All Day
9/28	South Moore Tournament	Var	South Moore High School	All Day
9/30	Junior High Games - Schedule's Not Out Yet	7th/8th	TBA	5:00/6:00/7:00
10/1	Bixby - Away	9/JV/Var	Bixby High School	4:30/5:30/6:45
10/3	Glenpool - Away	9/JV/Var	Glenpool High School	4:30/5:30/6:45
10/5 (tent)	Frontier Conference Tournaments	7th/8th/9th	TBA	All Day
10/8	Broken Arrow - Away	9/JV/Var	Broken Arrow High School	4:30/5:30/6:45
10/10	Sapulpa @ Home (Senior Night)	9/JV/Var	Union High School	4:30/5:30/6:45
10/15	Regionals	9/JV/Var	Union High School	4:00-9:00pm
10/24-26	State Tournament	9/JV/Var	ТВА	All Day